[ Survey Questions Export to PDE

This report aids you in reporting assessment information grouped by your professional or accreditation standards. Please
choose the standard and your assessment results will be reported by criteria.

Order: 50741 > 2022-23 Benchworks Undergraduate Business Exit Assessment

Population: Appalachian State University > All Respondents (no filter selected) (627 responses)

Report Selections Close

Standard: | AACSB Guiding Principles and Standards for Business Accreditation, Updated 2020

Criteria: | All Criteria

IO O

Mean Frequency

Show up to I 100 Critera per Report Page Report Pagel 1 of1

Standard 2: Physical, Virtual, and Financial Resources

QO061. Facilities - Regarding the facilities at the business program, Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 97.3 %
how satisfied were you with the quality of the: Classrooms (1) Very dissatisfied|17 (2.8%) N = 610
(2) 22 (3.6%)
3) 57 (9.3%) Mean = 5.01
bas 16% e [ovens o 0om) [soe - e
(5) 155 (25.4%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding Gor 7 (6) 154 (25.2%)
\l(7) Very satisfied |102 (16.7%)
QO062. Facilities - Regarding the facilities at the business program, Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 95.5 %
how satisfied were you with the quality of the: Library services (1) Very dissatisfied6 (1%) N = 599
(2) 3 (0.5%)
(3) 12 (29%) Mean = 5.71
1 B, I [covewsl (2% | |suvey - 122
(5) 139 (23.2%)
B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding 6 or 7 (6) 171 (28.5%)
7) Very satisfied [193 (32.2%
QO063. Facilities - Regarding the facilities at the business program, Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 95.1 %
how satisfied were you with the quality of the: Computing services [(1) Very dissatisfied)5 (0.8%) N = 596
(2) 4 (0.7%)
(3) 17 (2.9%) Mean = 5.56
1 it I [cteunsl g6 1649 Jiou ooy - 122
(5) 126 (21.1%)
B %% Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 MM % Responding Sor 7 (6) 198 (33.2%)
7) Very satisfied [150 (25.2%)
QO064. Facilities - Regarding the facilities at the business program, Key Text [ N (N) | |06 Resp = 97.6 %
how satisfied were you with the quality of the: Instructional (1) Very dissatisfied9 (1.5%) N = 612
technology used in course delivery (2) 7 (1.1%)
(3) 20 (3.3%) Mean = 5.42
(4) Neutral 115 (18.8%)| |Std Dev = 1.30
26 s22% - 123 o100
(6) 206 (33.7%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7 7) Very satisfied 132 (21.6%)
Q105. Online Environment - To what degree did your online courses Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 97.1 %
provide: Easy-to-use software (1) Not at all !4 (0.7%) N = 609
(2) 9 (1.5%)
(3) 31 (5_1%) Mean = 5.53
Q-I*‘ et —— e — (4) Moderatelyo7 (14.9%) ] |Std Dev = 1.29
(5) 122 (20%)
M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding 6or 7 (6) 200 (32.8%)
(7) Extremely |156 (25.6%)
Q106. Online Environment - To what degree did your online courses Key Text | N (%N) |% Resp = 96.8 %l
provide: Software that was functional (1) Not at all |2 (0.3%)
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I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 M % Responding 6or 7

(2)

9 (1.5%)

3)

28 (4.6%)

(4) Moderatel

72 (11.9%)

(5)

122 (20.1%

N = 607
Mean = 5.62
Std Dev = 1.24

(6)

210 (34.6%

(7) Extremely

164 (27%)

Standard 4: Curriculum

Q023. To what degree did your internship provide: A valuable learning
experience

B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding Gor 7

Key Text N (26N) % Resp = 46.9 %
(1) Not at all |1 (0.3%) N = 294
(2) 4 (1.4%)

(3) 3 (1%) Mean = 6.27
(4) Moderately|23 (7.8%) Std Dev = 1.15
(5) 25 (8.5%)

(6)

58 (19.7%)

(7) Extremely

180 (61.2%)

Q024. To what degree did your internship provide: An important career
experience

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

(7) Extremely 186 (64.1%)|

Key Text N (2%N) % Resp = 46.3 %
(1) Not at all [0 (0%) N = 290
(2) 6 (2.1%)

3) 6 (2.1%) Mean = 6.30
(4) Moderately|16 (5.5%) Std Dev = 1.17
(5) 25 (8.6%)

(6) 51 (17.6%)

Q025. Recommend internship - To what degree: Would you
recommend this internship experience to a close friend?

Wow e

B %% Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or & M % Responding Gor 7

!72 Extremel¥ 164 g56.4%2’

Key Text N (26N) % Resp = 46.4 %
(1) Not at all |3 (1%) N = 291
(2) 7 (2.4%)

(3) 14 (4.8%) Mean = 5.98
(4) Moderately|26 (8.9%) Std Dev = 1.45
(5) 32 (11%)

(6) 45 (15.5%)

QO034. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business
program provide: Teaching in your major courses

i - e e

M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding &or 7

(7) Extremely

70 (11.2%)

Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 99.4 %
(1) Not at all |7 (1.1%) N = 623
(2) 13 (2.1%)

(3) 34 (5.5%) Mean = 5.05
(4) Moderately|152 (24.4%)| |Std Dev = 1.25
(5) 169 (27.1%)
(6) 178 (28.6%)

QO35. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business
program provide: Feedback on assignments (other than grades)
received from instructors in required courses

e - S

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

(5)

168 (27.1%)

Key Text N (26N) % Resp = 98.7 %
(1) Not atall |11 (1.8%) N = 619
() 26 (4.2%)

(3) 48 (7.8%) Mean = 4.97
(4) Moderately|127 (20.5%)|| |Std Dev = 1.41

(6)

151 (24.4%)

(7) Extremely

88 (14.2%)

QO036. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business
program provide: Encouragement to participate in class

e

B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding Gor 7

(5)

132 (21.5%)

Key Text N (%6N) || |% Resp = 97.9 %
(1) Not at all |6 (1%) N = 614
(2) 14 (2.3%)

3) 39 (6.4%) Mean = 5.35
(4) Moderately|102 (16.6%)| | Std Dev = 1.36

(6)

182 (29.6%)

(7) Extremely 139 (22.6%)

QO037. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business
program provide: Opportunities for practical experiences (e.g., service
learning, partnerships with industry in course projects)

Skyfactor - Copyright 2024

Key Text

N (%6N)

(1) Not at all

22 (3.6%)

% Resp = 98.4 %

N = 617
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(2) 48 (7.8%) Mean = 4.69
3) 79 (12.8%) Std Dev = 1.64
51.8% _ (4) Moderately117 (19%)
(5) 124 (20.1%
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 M % Responding Gor 7 (6) 137 (22.2%
(7) Extremely 190 (14.6%)
Q038. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 97.8 %
program provide: Opportunities for interaction with practitioners (1) Not at all |28 (4.6%) N = 613
(2) 46 (7.5%)
(3) 78 (12.7%) Mean = 4.61
- 55 Ao _ (4) Moderately|113 (18.4%)| |Std Dev = 1.63
(5) 151 (24.6%).
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7 (6) 116 (18.9%)
Q)_Extremely 81 (13.2%)
QO039. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.9 %
program provide: Real world experience/content (1) Not at all_[15 (2.4%) N = 620
(2) 49 (7.9%)
(3) 66 (10.6%) Mean = 4.81
103% 598% e e aoow) s oo 157
(5) 145 (23.4%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding Gor 7 (6) 155 (25%)
(7) Extremely 186 (13.9%) |
QO040. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business Key Text | N (%N) | [% Resp = 98.7 %
program provide: Feedback on assignments (other than grades) (1) Not at all_|10 (1.6%) N = 619
received from instructors in major courses (2) 14 (2.3%)
(3) 39 (6.3%) Mean = 5.31
(4) Moderately|98 (15.8%) || |Std Dev = 1.37
son 41.4% o s 5 19 (19.2%)
(6) 226 (36.5%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding Gor 7 (7) Extremely 1113 (18.3%)
QO041. Student-Faculty Interactions - Regarding the faculty in the Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 99.2 %
business program, to what degree did they: Get to know you (1) Not at all |26 (4.2%) N = 622
(2) 48 (7.7%)
©) 67 (10.8%) || | _Mean = 4.63
- 54%, _ (4) Moderately|141 (22.7%)|| |Std Dev = 1.61
(5) 128 (20.6%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding Sar 7 (6) 134 (21.5%)
Q)_Extremely 78 (1_2.5%)
QO042. Student-Faculty Interactions - Regarding the faculty in the Key Text | N (%N) | [9% Resp = 99.0 %
business program, to what degree did they: Take an interest in your (1) Not at all |27 (4.3%) N = 621
progress toward graduation (2) 40 (6.4%)
(3) 61 (9.8%) Mean = 4.80
(4) Moderately|119 (19.2%)| |Std Dev = 1.64
108% s94% e I =7
(6) 151 (24.3%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding Gor 7 (7) Extremely |96 (15.5%)
Q043. Student-Faculty Interactions - Regarding the faculty in the Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 99.0 %
business program, to what degree did they: Make themselves (1) Not at all |1 (0.2%) N = 621
accessible outside of class (2) 9 (1.4%)
(3) 11 (1.8%) Mean = 5.86
(4) Moderately|59 (9.5%) Std Dev = 1.15
1-I% 8% e (5) 111 (17.99)
(6) 214 (34.5%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (7) Extremely [216 (34.8%))|
QO059. Co-Curricular Activities - Regarding your experiences in the Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 87.7 %
business program, how satisfied are you with: Student organization |(1) Very dissatisfied4 (0.7%) N = 550
activities (2) 12 (2.2%)
3) 28 (5.1%) Mean = 5.06
(4) Neutral 172 (31.3%)| |Std Dev = 1.33
2 st% s[4 Lis Greo
(6) 115 (20.9%)

B %% Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or & M % Responding Gor 7

(7) Very satisfied

100 (18.2%)

QO060. Co-Curricular Activities - Regarding your experiences in the
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Key Text

[ N (26N)

|% Resp = 86.1 %l
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(7) Extremely

business program, how satisfied are you with: Leadership (1) Very dissatisfied9 (1.7%) N = 540
opportunities 2 17 (3.1%) Mean = 4.96
3) 31 (5.7%)
' 58.59% T (4) Neutral 161 (29.8%)| |Std Dev = 1.39
5) 124 (23%)
(6) 108 (20%6)
B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding Gor 7 V. isfi 90 (16.7%)
QO065. Peer Connections - Regarding your fellow students, how Key Text N (%6N) || |% Resp = 97.9 %
satisfied were you with their: Academic quality (1) Very dissatisfied6 (1%6) N = 614
(2) 16 (2.6%)
(3) 26 (4.2%) Mean = 5.25
: ; sor D e s s o - 120
(5) 170 (27.7%)
B % Responding 1or2 e % Responding 3,4 or 5 % Responding 6 or 7 O 183 (29.8%)
7) Very satisfied 1102 (16.6%
QO066. Peer Connections - Regarding your fellow students, how Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 97.8 %
satisfied were you with their: Ability to work in teams (1) Very dissatisfied20 (3.3%) N = 613
(2) 27 (4.4%)
(3) 58 (9.5%) Mean = 4.95
. 50.1% _ (4) Neutral 103 (16.8%)| |Std Dev = 1.53
(5) 146 (23.8%)
o % Responding 1or 2 % Respording 3, 4 or 5 I % Responding &ar 7 (6) 166 (27.19)
|i(7) Very satisfied 193 (15.2%)
QO067. Peer Connections - Regarding your fellow students, how Key Text [ N (2N) | |06 Resp = 97.5 %
satisfied were you with their: Level of camaraderie (1) Very dissatmlg (1.5%) N = 611
o) 22 (3.6%) —
(3) 44 (7.2%) Mean = 5.14
' 45 1% _ (4) Neutral 114 (18.7%)|| |Std Dev = 1.41
(5) 136 (22.3%)
B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 180 (29.5%)
\I(7) Very satisfied _|106 (17.3%)
QO068. Peer Connections - Regarding your fellow students, how Key Text | N (%N) ||o Resp = 97.0 %
satisfied were you with their: Ability to provide peer-to-peer help (1) Very dissatisfiedjg (1.5%) N = 608
with assignments (2) 19 (3.1%)
(3) 51 (8.4%) Mean = 5.09
(4) Neutral 125 (20.6%)| |Std Dev = 1.42
Son 51.2% e e oo
(6) 162 (26.6%)
Hl % Responding lor 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 I % Responding Sor 7 ) very satistied _|107 (17.6%)
Q107. Online Environment - To what degree did your online courses Key Text | N (%N) | (9% Resp = 96.7 %
provide: Interaction between you and your instructor (1) Not at all |27 (4.5%) N = 606
(2) 58 (9.6%)
(3) 59 (9.7%) Mean = 4.76
- 46. 7% _ (4) Moderately[102 (16.8%)| |Std Dev = 1.74
(5) 122 (20.1%)
[ % Responding Lor 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding Gor 7 (6) 122 (20.1%)
(7) Extremely [116 (19.1%)]
Q108. Online Environment - To what degree did your online courses Key Text | N (%N) | [% Resp = 97.0 %
provide: Interaction among classmates (1) Not at all |66 (10.9%) N = 608
(2) 93 (15.3%)
(3) 69 (11.3%) Mean = 4.18
_ 42 5% _ (4) Moderately|90 (14.8%) | Std Dev = 1.95
(5) 101 (16.6%)
M % Responding 1 or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5w % Responding 6or 7 (6) 103 (16.9%)

86 (14.1%)

Standard 5: Assurance of Learning

QO074. Learning Outcomes - To what extent did the business program

enhance your: Oral presentation skills
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Key Text

N (%6N)

(1) Not at all

20 (3.2%)

|% Resp = 98.4 %|

4 of 14



2 16 (2.6%) N = 617
(3) 36 (5.8%) Mean = 5.20
. 46.8% X (4) Modratey97 (15.7%)
(5) 156 (25.3%)| [Std Dev = 1.49
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 M % Responding 6or 7 (6) 162 (26.3%
(7) Extremely |130 (21.1%
QO075. Learning Outcomes - To what extent did the business program Key Text | N (%N) | (9% Resp = 98.1 %
enhance your: Writing skills (1) Not at all |13 (2.1%) N = 615
(2) 15 (2.4%)
(3) 41 (6.7%) Mean = 5.17
l 49.3% _ (4) Moderately[118 (19.2%)| |std Dev = 1.42
(5) 144 (23.4%)
B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding &or 7 (6) 166 (27%)
QO076. Learning Outcomes - To what extent did the business program Key Text | N (%N) | (9% Resp = 98.1 %
enhance your: Reflective thinking skills (1) Not at all |7 (1.1%) N = 615
(2) 6 (1%)
(3) 24 (3.9%) Mean = 5.50
(5) 141 (22.9%)
B % Responding 1or 2 % Respording 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding o 7 (6) 199 (32.4%)
(7) Extremel¥ 147 (23.9%))
QO077. Learning Outcomes - To what extent did the business program Key Text | N (%N) | (9% Resp = 98.6 %
enhance your: Ability to think critically (1) Not at all |7 (1.1%) N = 618
(2) 6 (1%0)
(3) 14 (2.3%) Mean = 5.78
e e e o s (7|
(5) 108 (17.5%)
M % Responding 1 or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5w % Responding 6or 7 (6) 223 (36.1%)
(7) Extremely 1198 (32%)
QO078. Learning Outcomes - To what extent did the business program Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.3 %
enhance your: Ability to define problems (1) Not at all |5 (0.8%) N = 616
2 3 (0.5%)
(3) 11 (1.8%) Mean = 5.84
(5) 125 (20.3%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 WM % Responding Gor 7 (6) 204 (33.1%)
QO079. Learning Outcomes - To what extent did the business program Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 97.9 %
enhance your: Ability to solve problems (1) Not at all |5 (0.8%) N = 614
(2) 5 (0.8%)
(3) 9 (1.5%) Mean = 5.83
(5) 110 (17.9%)
o % Responding 1or 2 3 Responding 3,4 or 5 % Responding & or 7 (6) 216 (35.2%)
QO080. Financial Information - To what degree did the business Key Text | N (%N) | (9% Resp = 98.3 %
program enhance your ability to: Apply financial theories to real-world |(1) Not at all [14 (2.3%) N = 616
applications (2) 30 (4.9%)
3) 47 (7.6%) Mean = 5.06
(4) Moderately|102 (16.6%)| | Std Dev = 1.50
(6) 164 (26.6%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (7) Extremely 1109 (17.7%))|
QO081. Financial Information - To what degree did the business Key Text | N (%N) | (9% Resp = 97.8 %
program enhance your ability to: Analyze financial information in (1) Not at all |12 (2%) N = 613
real-world applications (2) 31 (5.1%)
(3) 37 (6%) Mean = 5.15
(4) Moderately[104 (17%) | |Std Dev = 1.49
(6) 174 (28.4%)

B %% Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or & M % Responding Gor 7

(7) Extremely

119 (19.4%)

Q082. Data-Driven Decision-Making - To what degree did the business
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Key Text | N (%6N)

|% Resp = 99.0 %l
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program enhance your ability to: Collect relevant data (1) Not at all |7 (1.1%) N = 621
) 18 (2.9%) Mean = 5.34
(3) 28 (4.5%)
(5) 164 (26.4%
E % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 I % Responding Sor 7 (6) 188 (30.3%
(7) Extremely (125 (20.1%
QO083. Data-Driven Decision-Making - To what degree did the business Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.9 %
program enhance your ability to: Statistically analyze data (1) Not at all |7 (1.1%) N = 620
(2) 22 (3.5%)
(3) 36 (5.8%) Mean = 5.25
# — T
(5) 148 (23.9%)
B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding 6 or 7 (6) 175 (28.2%)
7) Extremely |127 (20.5%
QO084. Data-Driven Decision-Making - To what degree did the business Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.7 %
program enhance your ability to: Interpret data in a real-world context |(1) Not at all |8 (1.3%) N = 619
(2) 16 (2.6%)
(3) 33 (5.3%) Mean = 5.37
L R P [ asvo foon - o
(5) 145 (23.4%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 MM % Responding Sor 7 (6) 169 (27.3%)
(7) Extremely 1152 (24.6%)
QO085. Data-Driven Decision-Making - To what degree did the business Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 98.3 %
program enhance your ability to: Use data to make decisions (1) Not at all_|5 (0.8%) N = 616
(2) 15 (2.4%)
(3) 22 (3.6%) Mean = 5.55
I Ot YRR
(5) 136 (22.1%)
M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 198 (32.1%)
(7) Extremely 1164 (26.6%).
QO086. Organizational Behaviors - To what degree did the business Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.6 %
program enhance your ability to: Work in teams (1) Not at all |12 (1.9%) N = 618
(2) 13 (2.1%)
(3) 28 (4.5%) Mean = 5.44
I Ny e
(5) 137 (22.2%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7 (6) 172 (27.8%)
7) Extremely |166 (26.9%
QO087. Organizational Behaviors - To what degree did the business Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.7 %
program enhance your ability to: Be an effective manager (1) Not at all_|9 (1.5%) N = 619
(2) 14 (2.3%)
(3) 21 (3.4%) Mean = 5.51
= s (st o -
(5) 120 (19.4%)
B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding Gor 7 (6) 192 (31%)
(7) Extremely |168 (27.1%))|
QO088. Organizational Behaviors - To what degree did the business Key Text | N (%N) | [% Resp = 98.7 %
program enhance your ability to: Be an effective leader (1) Not at all_[10 (1.6%) N = 619
(2) 14 (2.3%)
(3) 19 (3.1%) Mean = 5.59
e I Ce e [
(5) 134 (21.6%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 181 (29.2%)
(7) Extremely /188 (30.4%).
QO089. Organizational Behaviors - To what degree did the business Key Text | N (%N) || |% Resp = 98.6 %
program enhance your ability to: Build professional relationships (1) Not at all |12 (1.9%) N = 618
(2) 13 (2.1%)
(3) 23 (3.7%) Mean = 5.59
B e e et foon -1
(5) 99 (16%0)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding Sar 7 (6) 179 (29%)
Q)_Extremely 204 (33%)
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QO090. Ethical and Legal Responsibilities - To what degree did the
business program enhance your ability to: Make ethical decisions

@ e e

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

Key Text N (%6N) % Resp = 98.1 %
(1) Not at all |15 (2.4%) N = 615
(2) 15 (2.4%)

(3) 18 (2.9%) Mean = 5.58
(4) Moderately|81 (13.2%) || |Std Dev = 1.46
(5) 114 (18.5%).
(6) 168 (27.3%).

(7) Extremely

204 (33.2%)

QO091. Ethical and Legal Responsibilities - To what degree did the
business program enhance your ability to: Understand legal
responsibilities

e omz e

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 M % Responding 6or 7

Key Text N (26N) % Resp = 97.5 %
(1) Not at all |6 (1%) N = 611
(2) 7 (1.1%)

(3) 24 (3.9%) Mean = 5.69
(4) Moderately|67 (11%) Std Dev = 1.29
(5) 124 (20.3%).

(6) 183 (30%)

(7) Extremely 200 (32.7%)

Q092. Multicultural and Diversity - To what degree did the business
program enhance your ability to: Understand multicultural issues

4% 55 e

M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding &or 7

Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 98.6 %
(1) Not at all |30 (4.9%) N = 618
(2) 16 (2.6%)

(3) 34 (5.5%) Mean = 5.07
(4) Moderately|133 (21.5%)|| |Std Dev = 1.59

(5)

121 (19.6%)

(6)

153 (24.8%)

(7) Extremely [131 (21.2%)

QO093. Multicultural and Diversity - To what degree did the business
program enhance your ability to: Work with diverse populations (i.e.,
cultural, ethnic, political)

o 3% e

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

Key Text N (2%6N) % Resp = 98.4 %
(1) Not at all |28 (4.5%) N = 617
(2) 28 (4.5%)

(3) 37 (6%) Mean = 5.09
(4) Moderately|122 (19.8%)|| |Std Dev = 1.67

(5)

108 (17.5%).

(6)

142 (23%)

(7) Extremely

152 (24.6%)|

Q094. Multicultural and Diversity - To what degree did the business
program enhance your ability to: View issues from other people's
perspective

o e D

B %% Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or & M % Responding Gor 7

Key Text N (%6N) || |% Resp = 98.6 %
(1) Not at all |19 (3.1%) N = 618
(2) 17 (2.8%)

3) 28 (4.5%) Mean = 5.30
(4) Moderately|118 (19.1%)|| |Std Dev = 1.53
(5) 113 (18.3%)
(6) 160 (25.9%).

(7) Extremely

163 (26.4%)

QO095. Domestic and Global Economies - To what degree did the
business program enhance your ability to: Make business decisions in
a global economic environment

W 1% B

M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding &or 7

Key Text N (26N) % Resp = 98.4 %
(1) Not at all |8 (1.3%) N = 617
) 13 (2.1%)

(3) 32 (5.2%) Mean = 5.22
(4) Moderately|116 (18.8%)|| |Std Dev = 1.31
(5) 161 (26.1%)

(6) 185 (30%)

572 Extremelx 102 $16-5%Z

Q096. Dbomestic and Global Economies - To what degree did the
business program enhance your ability to: Make business decisions in
a domestic economic environment

T o me

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 M % Responding 6or 7

Key Text [ N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.4 %
(1) Not at all |6 (1%0) N = 617
(2) 9 (1.5%)

(3) 24 (3.9%) Mean = 5.41
(4) Moderately|104 (16.9%)| |Std Dev = 1.25
(5) 135 (21.9%)
(6) 220 (35.7%)

(7 Extremel¥ 119 (19.3%))|

QO097. Domestic and Global Economies - To what degree did the
business program enhance your ability to: Understand the relationship
between domestic and global economies

e e o me

B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding Gor 7

Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 97.8 %
(1) Not at all |6 (1%) N = 613
(2) 11 (1.8%)

(3) 27 (4.4%) Mean = 5.44
(4) Moderately|110 (17.9%)|| |Std Dev = 1.32

(5)

112 (18.3%)

(6)

204 (33.3%)

()] Extremel¥ 143 (23.3%))
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QO098. Information Technologies - To what degree did the business
program enhance your ability to: Effectively use information
technology

e s

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding Gor 7

(7) Extremely

151 (24.6%).

Key Text N (%6N) % Resp = 97.9 %
(1) Not at all |7 (1.1%) N = 614
D) 16 (2.6%)

3) 25 (4.19%) Mean = 5.41
(4) Moderately|100 (16.3%)|| | Std Dev = 1.36
(5) 140 (22.8%)
(6) 175 (28.5%)

Q099. Information Technologies - To what degree did the business
program enhance your ability to: Manage information technology

o 59 e

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding Gor 7

(7) Extremely |120 (19.6%)

Key Text N (26N) % Resp = 97.6 %
(1) Not at all |10 (1.6%) N = 612
(2) 14 (2.3%)

(3) 31 (5.1%) Mean = 5.31
(4) Moderately|94 (15.4%) || |Std Dev = 1.35
(5) 156 (25.5%)
(6) 187 (30.6%)

Q100. Information Technologies - To what degree did the business
program enhance your ability to: Understand business processes

o Em o e

M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding &or 7

(5)

129 (21.1%)

(6)

220 (36%0)

(7) Extremely |163 (26.7%)

Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 97.5 %
(1) Not at all |6 (1%) N = 611
(2) 4 (0.7%)

3) 18 (2.9%) Mean = 5.66
(4) Moderately|71 (11.6%) || |Std Dev = 1.20

Q101. Value Added - To what degree did the business program
experience enhance your understanding of how value is created
through: Supply chain management and logistics

s 5% S ew

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

(5)

140 (22.7%)

(6)

155 (25.1%)

(7) Extremely

128 (20.7%)|

Key Text N (2%6N) % Resp = 98.4 %
(1) Not atall |11 (1.8%) N = 617
(2) 25 (4.1%)

(3) 40 (6.5%) Mean = 5.15
(4) Moderately|118 (19.1%)| |Std Dev = 1.47

Q102. Value Added - To what degree did the business program
experience enhance your understanding of how value is created
through: The integration of goods, services and information in the
production/distribution process

&  en o me

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 M % Responding 6or 7

(7) Extremely

137 (22.2%).

Key Text N (%6N) || |% Resp = 98.3 %
(1) Not at all |9 (1.5%) N = 616
(2) 17 (2.8%)

(3) 31 (5%) Mean = 5.32
(4) Moderately|113 (18.3%)| | Std Dev = 1.40
(5) 122 (19.8%)
(6) 187 (30.4%)

Q103. Value Added - To what degree did the business program
experience enhance your understanding of how value is created
through: Outsourcing a capability to an external supplier

57 7% e

B %% Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or & M % Responding Gor 7

(7) Extremely

134 (21.9%)

Key Text N (2%6N) % Resp = 97.8 %
(1) Not at all |11 (1.8%) NP
) 24 (3.9%)

(3) 32 (5.2%) Mean = 5.19
(4) Moderately|126 (20.6%)|| |Std Dev = 1.46
(5) 130 (21.2%)
(6) 156 (25.4%)

Q110. Regarding your experience in the business program, to what
degree: How inclined are you to recommend your Undergraduate
Business program to a close friend

.

M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding &or 7

572 Extremelx 251 $40-5%Z

Key Text N (%6N) % Resp = 98.9 %
(1) Not at all |8 (1.3%) N = 620
(2) 6 (1%)

(3) 14 (2.3%) Mean = 5.86
(4) Moderately|55 (8.9%) Std Dev = 1.27
(5) 120 (19.4%).
(6) 166 (26.8%)

Q111. Regarding your experience in the business program, to what
degree: Did the business program provide a positive academic
experience?

-

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

Skyfactor - Copyright 2024

Key Text [ N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.7 %
(1) Not at all 4 (0.6%) N = 619
(2) 11 (1.8%)

(3) 10 (1.6%) Mean = 5.87
(4) Moderately|54 (8.7%) Std Dev = 1.22
(5) 116 (18.7%)
(6) 189 (30.5%)
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|(7) Extremely 1235 (38%) |

Q112. Regarding your experience in the business program, to what Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.4 %
degree: Were you challenged to do your best academic work? (1) Not at all |9 (1.5%) N = 617
(2) 12 (1.9%)
(3) 26 (4_2%) Mean = 5.73
3." 29.8% I () Moderatelyos (19.296) f [ora ey — 199
(5) 95 (15.4%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding Gor 7 (6) 189 (30.6%)
(7) Extremely 223 (36.1%)
Q113. Regarding your experience in the business program, to what Key Text | N (%N) | % Resp = 98.6 %
degree: Were you motivated to do your best academic work? (1) Not at all _[17 (2.8%) N = 618
(2) 17 (2.8%)
(3) 31 (5%) Mean = 5.44
' 3u% I () Moderatelyft (L2399 f[Srd pev = 1 %0
(5) 128 (20.7%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 170 (27.5%)
7) Extremely (179 (29%
Q114. Regarding your experience in the business program, to what Key Text | N (%N) || |% Resp = 97.8 %
degree: Was the information you learned applicable to your future (1) Not at all |7 (1.1%) N = 613
career? (2) 11 (1.8%)
(3) 18 (2.9%) Mean = 5.77
(4) Moderately|64 (10.4%) || |Std Dev = 1.32
2I“ 30.7% e ) 106 (17.3%)
(6) 179 (29.2%)
M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding &or 7 (7) Extremely [228 (37.2%)
Q115. Comparing the expense to the quality of education, rate the Key Text | N (%N) || |% Resp = 98.1 %
value of the investment made in the Undergraduate Business degree (1) Very poor |9 (1.5%) N = 615
(2) Poor 19 (3.1%)
(3) Fair 64 (10.4%) || Mean = 5.19
& 472% I O s |[vion -
(5) Very good (143 (23.3%)
M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding &or 7 (6) Excellent 1175 (28.5%)
(7) Exceptional122 (19.8%)
Standard 6: Learner Progression
Q044. Academic Advising - To what degree are you satisfied with your Key Text | N (%N) | |9 Resp = 98.4 %
academic advisor's: Availability (1) Not at all |21 (3.4%) N = 617
(2) 37 (6%)
(3) 36 (5.8%) Mean = 5.26
I B T ey | ETTRE
(5) 94 (15.2%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Gor 7 (6) 147 (23.8%)
(7) Extremely (188 (30.5%)
QO045. Academic Advising - To what degree are you satisfied with your Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.4 %
academic advisor's: Knowledge of requirements (1) Not at all |13 (2.1%) N = 617
(2) 16 (2.6%)
(3) 28 (4.5%) Mean = 5.64
‘l 2.9% I () Moderatelyf2 (LT f (o ey Z 20
(5) 103 (16.7%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 149 (24.1%)
(7) Extremely 1236 (38.2%).
Q046. Academic Advising - To what degree are you satisfied with your Key Text | N (%N) | [% Resp = 98.3 %
academic advisor's: Helpfulness of recommendations (1) Not at all |20 (3.2%) N = 616
(2) 25 (4.1%)
(3) 38 (6.2%) Mean = 5.44
B e e vz | o = i
(5) 91 (14.8%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 MM % Responding Sor 7 (6) 143 (23.2%)

(7) Extremely 1220 (35.7%)!

Q047. Academic Advising - To what degree are you satisfied with your
academic advisor's: Advisor's interest in students' progress

Skyfactor - Copyright 2024

Key Text

N (%N)

(1) Not at all

30 (4.9%)

|% Resp = 97.3 %l

9 of 14



(2) 33 (5.4%) N = 610
3) 67 (11%) Mean = 5.06
0 7% s ke e '
(5) 90 (14.8%) || [Std Dev = 1.80
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 M % Responding Gor 7 (6) 119 (19.5%
(7) Extremely |180 (29.5%
QO069. Career Services - How satisfied were you with: Assistance in Key Text N (%6N) || |% Resp = 64.6 %
finding an internship (Please mark N/A if you did not seek an (1) Very dissatisfied32 (7.9%) N = 405
internship) (2) 37 (9.1%)
(3) 50 (12.3%) Mean = 4.39
(4) Neutral 105 (25.9%)| |Std Dev = 1.81
BRI 50.6% R = Y
(6) 66 (16.3%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 ) very satistied 65 (16%)
QO70. Career Services - How satisfied were you with: Assistance in Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 88.0 %
preparation for permanent job search (1) Very dissatisfied21 (3.8%) N = 552
(2) 31 (5.6%)
(3) 50 (9.1%) Mean = 4.81
sa sa6 B o el fuon -1
(5) 120 (21.7%)
B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 M % Responding Gor 7 (6) 108 (19.6%)
\(7) Very satisfied 196 (17.4%)
QO71. Career Services - How satisfied were you with: Access to Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 82.6 %
school's alumni to cultivate career opportunities (1) Very dissatisfied29 (5.6%) N = 518
(2) 31 (6%)
(3) 73 (14.1%) Mean = 4.44
- 60.6% _ (4) Neutral 147 (28.4%)| |Std Dev = 1.62
(5) 94 (18.1%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 mm % Responding 6 or 7 (6) 77 (14.9%)
|§72 Very satisfied 167 (12.9%)
QO072. Career Services - How satisfied were you with: Number of Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 89.8 %
companies recruiting on campus (1) Very dissatisfied|16 (2.8%) N = 563
(2) 25 (4.4%)
(3) a4 (7.8%) Mean = 5.11
2% 5% S I Y | Y
(5) 102 (18.1%).
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 I % Responding &or 7 (6) 137 (24.3%)
7) Very satisfied (130 (23.1%
QO073. Career Services - How satisfied were you with: Quality of Key Text N (%6N) || |% Resp = 89.6 %
companies recruiting on campus (1) Very dissatisfied23 (4.1%) N = 562
(2) 38 (6.8%)
(3) 47 (8.4%) Mean = 4.86
o8 4% D [ e oo oo
(5) 99 (17.6%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 I % Responding & or 7 (6) 109 (19.4%)
7) Very satisfied (120 (21.4%
Standard 7: Teaching Effectiveness and Impact
QO034. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 99.4 %
program provide: Teaching in your major courses (1) Not at all |7 (1.1%) N = 623
(2) 13 (2.1%)
(3) 34 (5.5%) Mean = 5.05
o - L W |
(5) 169 (27.1%)
B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 M % Responding Gor 7 (6) 178 (28.6%)
(7) Extremely [70 (11.2%) |
QO035. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.7 %
program provide: Feedback on assignments (other than grades) (1) Not at all |11 (1.8%) N = 619
received from instructors in required courses

Skyfactor - Copyright 2024
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(2) 26 (4.2%) Mean = 4.97
@ 48 (1.8%) | 54 pey = 1.41
55.4% S Ess (4) Moderately 127 (20.5%
(5) 168 (27.1%
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 M % Responding Gor 7 (6) 151 (24.4%
(7) Extremely 188 (14.2%)
QO036. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 97.9 %
program provide: Encouragement to participate in class (1) Not at all |6 (1%) N = 614
(2) 14 (2.3%)
(3) 39 (6.4%) Mean = 5.35
3"’ 455 e () Moderately 02 C 3. 7980 |Std Dev = 1,36
(5) 132 (21.5%)
M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding 6or 7 (6) 182 (29.6%)
7) Extremely |139 (22.6%
QO037. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.4 %
program provide: Opportunities for practical experiences (e.g., service |(1) Notatall [22 (3.6%) N = 617
learning, partnerships with industry in course projects) (2) 48 (7.8%)
(3) 79 (12.8%) Mean = 4.69
(4) Moderately|117 (19%) Std Dev = 1.64
A 51.9% L B 121 20 1%
(6) 137 (22.2%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (7) Extremely 190 (14.6%)
QO038. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business Key Text | N (%N) | [% Resp = 97.8 %
program provide: Opportunities for interaction with practitioners (1) Not at all |28 (4.6%) N = 613
(2) 46 (7.5%)
(3) 78 (12.7%) Mean = 4.61
- E5 8% _ (4) Moderately|113 (18.4%)|| |Std Dev = 1.63
(5) 151 (24.6%)
B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 116 (18.9%)
(7) Extremely 181 (13.2%)
QO039. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business Key Text | N (%N) | [% Resp = 98.9 %
program provide: Real world experience/content (1) Not at all _[15 (2.4%) N = 620
(2) 49 (7.9%)
©) 66 (10.6%) | | Mean = 4.81
035 s0a% D |@omeseyaod 066) s oo = 1
(5) 145 (23.4%)
E % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 I % Responding &or 7 (6) 155 (25%)
Q)_Extremely 86 (13.9%)
QO040. Instruction - To what degree did courses in the business Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.7 %
program provide: Feedback on assignments (other than grades) (1) Not at all |10 (1.6%) N = 619
received from instructors in major courses (2) 14 (2.3%)
(3) 39 (6.3%) Mean = 5.31
(4) Moderately|98 (15.8%) || |Std Dev = 1.37
son 4145 B [veehpe e
(6) 226 (36.5%)
E % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 M % Responding Gor 7 (7) Extremely [113 (18.3%)
Q041. Student-Faculty Interactions - Regarding the faculty in the Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 99.2 %
business program, to what degree did they: Get to know you (1) Not at all |26 (4.2%) N = 622
(2) 48 (7.7%)
(3) 67 (10.8%) || _Mean = 4.63
RIES s DS [t Gl oo oo -1
(5) 128 (20.6%).
M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding 6or 7 (6) 134 (21.5%)
(7) Extremely |78 (12.5%)
Q042. Student-Faculty Interactions - Regarding the faculty in the Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 99.0 %
business program, to what degree did they: Take an interest in your (1) Not at all |27 (4.3%) N = 621
progress toward graduation (2) 140 (6.4%)
(3) 61 (9.8%) Mean = 4.80
(4) Moderately|119 (19.2%)|| |Std Dev = 1.64
106% 49.4% DR LT 6 127 (20.5%)
(6) 151 (24.3%)

B %% Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or & M % Responding Gor 7

(7) Extremely

96 (15.5%)

Q043. Student-Faculty Interactions - Regarding the faculty in the

Skyfactor - Copyright 2024

Key Text | N (%6N)

|% Resp = 99.0 %l
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business program, to what degree did they: Make themselves (1) Not at all |1 (0.2%) N = 621
accessible outside of class 2 9 (1.4%) Mean = 5.86
) 11 (1.8%)
Std Dev = 1.15
B e
(5) 111 (17.9%
(6) 214 (34.5%
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding Gor 7 (7) Extremely 1216 (34.8%
Q048. Quality of Instruction in Courses Required for Your Major - Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 93.5 %
How satisfied were you with the quality of teaching in core subject |(1) Very dissatisfied[14 (2.4%) N = 586
matter: Accounting (2) 19 (3.2%)
(3) 49 (8.4%) Mean = 5.01
(4) Neutral 147 (25.1%)|| |Std Dev = 1.52
so 52.9% S s 20 o
(6) 113 (19.3%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding Gor 7 7) Very satisfied 1124 (21.2%
Q049. Quality of Instruction in Courses Required for Your Major - Key Text N (%N) | |% Resp = 91.9 %
How satisfied were you with the quality of teaching in core subject |(1) Very dissatisfied[15 (2.6%) N = 576
matter: Business law/legal environment (2) 25 (4.3%)
(3) 49 (8.5%) Mean = 5.21
(4) Neutral 99 (17.2%) || |Std Dev = 1.63
so% s44% e 108 G599
(6) 106 (18.4%)
M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding &or 7 (7) Very satisfied _[174 (30.2%)
QO050. Quality of Instruction in Courses Required for Your Major - Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 89.6 %
How satisfied were you with the quality of teaching in core subject [(1) Very dissatisfied[7 (1.2%) N = 562
matter: Business policy/strategy (2) 20 (3.6%)
(3) 22 (3.9%) Mean = 5.21
(4) Neutral 116 (20.6%)| |Std Dev = 1.37
16 48.5% B~ e G
(6) 155 (27.6%)
M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding 6or 7 (7) Very satisfied 106 (18.9%)
QO51. Quality of Instruction in Courses Required for Your Major - Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 93.8 %
How satisfied were you with the quality of teaching in core subject |(1) Very dissatisfied[12 (2%) N = 588
matter: Economics/business economics (2) 30 (5.1%)
(3) 59 (10%) Mean = 4.80
(4) Neutral 147 (25%) Std Dev = 1.46
71 57.3% o wms (@ ot o
(6) 133 (22.6%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 l7) very satisfied {76 (12.9%)
QO052. Quality of Instruction in Courses Required for Your Major - Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 96.5 %
How satisfied were you with the quality of teaching in core subject |(1) Very dissatisfied35 (5.8%) N = 605
matter: Finance (2) 28 (4.6%)
3) 52 (8.6%) Mean = 5.00
(4) Neutral 91 (15%) Std Dev = 1.73
04% s28% S e (O s Co
(6) 144 (23.8%)
B %% Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or & M % Responding Gor 7 7y very satisfied_[139 (23%)
QO053. Quality of Instruction in Courses Required for Your Major - Key Text N (%N) | |% Resp = 96.3 %
How satisfied were you with the quality of teaching in core subject |(1) Very dissatisfied[10 (1.7%) N = 604
matter: Management, human resources/organizational behavior (2) 12 (2%)
(3) 24 (4%) Mean = 5.47
(4) Neutral 90 (14.9%) || |Std Dev = 1.37
o s o me 125 092
(6) 186 (30.8%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 WM % Responding Sar 7 7) Very satisfied 156 (25.8%)
QO054. Quality of Instruction in Courses Required for Your Major - Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 91.4 %
How satisfied were you with the quality of teaching in core subject |(1) very dissatisfied[12 (2.1%) N = 573
matter: Information systems (2) 12 (2.1%)
(3) 42 (7.3%) Mean = 5.12
(4) Neutral 129 (22.5%)| |Std Dev = 1.42
e2n 50.6% e Lo Go
(6) 154 (26.9%)

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 M % Responding 6or 7

1l(7) Very satisfied

|05 (18.3%)
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QO055. Quality of Instruction in Courses Required for Your Major - Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 87.2 %
How satisfied were you with the quality of teaching in core subject [(1) Very dissatisfied[7 (1.3%) N = 547
matter: International business (2) 20 (3.7%)
(3) 35 (6.4%) Mean = 5.23
(4) Neutral 109 (19.9%)| |Std Dev = 1.46
1o 475% e s (e
(6) 128 (23.4%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding Gor 7 (7) Very satisfied _[132 (24.1%)
QO056. Quality of Instruction in Courses Required for Your Major - Key Text N (%N) | |% Resp = 95.1 %
How satisfied were you with the quality of teaching in core subject |(1) Very dissatisfied[11 (1.8%) N = 596
matter: Marketing (2) 18 (3%)
(3) 30 (5%) Mean = 5.50
(4) Neutral 78 (13.1%) || |Std Dev = 1.46
@ mx omse O oo
(6) 180 (30.2%).
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 M % Responding 6or 7 7) Very satisfied 1177 (29.7%
QO057. Quality of Instruction in Courses Required for Your Major - Key Text N (%N) | |% Resp = 90.9 %
How satisfied were you with the quality of teaching in core subject |(1) Very dissatisfied[10 (1.8%) N = 570
matter: Operations (2) 22 (3.9%)
(3) 34 (6%) Mean = 5.10
(4) Neutral 128 (22.5%)| |Std Dev = 1.45
5% 0.4% B i e
(6) 141 (24.7%)
M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding 6or 7 7) Very satisfied 1110 (19.3%
QO058. Quality of Instruction in Courses Required for Your Major - Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 95.1 %
How satisfied were you with the quality of teaching in core subject [(1) Very dissatisfied22 (3.7%) N = 596
matter: Statistics (2) 37 (6.2%)
3) 70 (11.7%) | |_Mean = 4.61
(4) Neutral 140 (23.5%)| |Std Dev = 1.53
so% 60.1% s g 148 (24.8%)
(6) 111 (18.6%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 ) very satistied |68 (11.4%)
Q107. Online Environment - To what degree did your online courses Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 96.7 %
provide: Interaction between you and your instructor (1) Not at all |27 (4.5%) N = 606
(2) 58 (9.6%)
(3) 59 (9.7%) Mean = 4.76
e 7% DS [odmeiioe Go00) fow oo 17
(5) 122 (20.1%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7 (6) 122 (20.1%)
(7) Extremely 1116 (19.1%)
Q110. Regarding your experience in the business program, to what Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.9 %
degree: How inclined are you to recommend your Undergraduate (1) Not at all |8 (1.3%) N = 620
Business program to a close friend (2) 6 (1%)
(3) 14 (2.3%) Mean = 5.86
(4) Moderately|55 (8.9%) Std Dev = 1.27
ﬂ-l"’ 30.5% e ) 120 (19.4%)
(6) 166 (26.8%).
M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding &or 7 (7) Extremely [251 (40.5%)
Q111. Regarding your experience in the business program, to what Key Text | N (%N) | (9% Resp = 98.7 %
degree: Did the business program provide a positive academic (1) Not at all !4 (0.6%) N = 619
experience? (2) 11 (1.8%)
(3) 10 (1.6%) Mean = 5.87
(4) Moderately|54 (8.7%) Std Dev = 1.22
?-I"’ 25.1% I ©) 116 (18.7%)
(6) 189 (30.5%).
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 MM % Responding Gor 7 (7) Extremely [235 (38%)
Q112. Regarding your experience in the business program, to what Key Text N (%N) || |% Resp = 98.4 %
degree: Were you challenged to do your best academic work? (1) Not at all |9 (1.5%) N = 617
2) 12 (1.9%)
(3) 26 (4.2%) Mean = 5.73
3.“ 29.8% e (@) toderatelyoS (19.96) | [Sta Dev = 1,98
(5) 95 (15.4%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 M % Responding 6or 7 (6) 189 (30.6%)
7) Extremely [223 (36.1%
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Q113. Regarding your experience in the business program, to what Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 98.6 %
degree: Were you motivated to do your best academic work? (1) Not at all (17 (2.8%) N = 618
(2) 17 (2.8%)
3) 31 (5%) Mean = 5.44
(5) 128 (20.7%).
B % Responding 1or 2 mew % Responding 3,4 or 5 ml % Responding 6 or 7 (6) 170 (27.5%)
(7) Extremely |179 (29%)
Q114. Regarding your experience in the business program, to what Key Text | N (%N) | |% Resp = 97.8 %
degree: Was the information you learned applicable to your future (1) Not at all |7 (1.1%) N = 613
career? (2) 11 (1.8%)
(3) 18 (2.9%) Mean = 5.77
(4) Moderately|64 (10.4%) || |Std Dev = 1.32
L ©  osara
(6) 179 (29.2%)
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding 6or 7 (7) Extremely (228 (37.2%)
Q115. Comparing the expense to the quality of education, rate the Key Text | N (%N) | [% Resp = 98.1 %
value of the investment made in the Undergraduate Business degree (1) Very poor |9 (1.5%) N = 615
(2) Poor 19 (3.1%)
(3) Fair 64 (10.4%) | | _Mean = 5.19
| e L e T e
(5) Very good |143 (23.3%)
M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 Il % Responding &or 7 (6) Excellent 1175 (28.5%)
7) Exceptionall122 (19.8%
Show up to I 100 Critera per Report Page Report Pagel 1 of1
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